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Cumberland (Maryland, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Long Drive

Auction Opens. Wed, Dec 20 5:00pm ET Auction Closes. Wed, Jan 3 8:00pm ET
Lot Title Lot Title
0001 Dining table and chairs 0034 Hall Table, Mirror and Lamp
0002 AreaRug 0035 Pedestal table
0003 OQil painting - D Barton; two Brass taper Wall 0036 Curio Cabinet
Sconces 0037 Antique Drop Leaf Table
0004 Ceramic Pitcher and Mugs 0038 Table Lamps
0005 Milk Glasslot 0039 End Tables
0006 Dinner Set 0040 Couch
0007 Demitasse Cups and Saucers 0041 Misc Art
0008 Tea Cups and Saucers 0042 Misc Art
0009 Collection of Thimbles under Glass 0043 Wi ngback Chair
0010 Misc TeaCup lot 0044 Wingback Chair
0011 Doris Collomore Plate Collection 0045 Coffee Table
0012 Mixed Tea Cup lot 0046 Curio Cabinet
0013 Collectible Bells 0047 AreaRug
0014 Collectibleslot 0048 Snowbabies Assorted lot
0015 Salt & Pepper Shaker lot 0049 Snowbabies Assorted lot
0016 Misc Collectibles lot 0050 Snowbabies Assorted ot
0017 Prfaltzgraff Plate collection 0051 Snowbabies Assorted lot
0018 GlassVases 0052 Snowbabies Assorted Lot
0019 Salad Serving Set 0053 Antique Doll and misc Porcelain lot
0020 Dining Hutch 0054 Radio and Door Levers
0021 Vintage Wine/Water Goblets 0055 Snow White and the Seven Snowbabies Ltd
0022 Heavy Glass Goblets Edition
0023 Vintage Glassware 0056 Antique Decorative Wall Plates
0024 Wine Glasses 0057 Lillian Vernon pierced Porcelain Plates
0025 Daiquiri Glasses 0058 Show and Tell TV Records
0026 Decorative plates 0059 Comicsand Coloring Book Collection
0028 Colored Glass & Depression Glass 0060 Hardy Boys and juvenile Children's Book
0029 Clear Glass megalot Collection
0030 Misc Porcelain Glass Lot 0061 Golden Books and other Children's Books
0031 Sdt Dipsplus 0062 Mixed lot of Children's Books
0032 Misc Collectibles 0063 Children's Books, Anne Geddes Pics
0033 Pennsylvania House End Table 0064 Large Cookbook Collection
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Lot

0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107

Title

Lot of universal Dinnerware and Clear Glass
Antique and Decorative Plates

Rolling Pin lot

Norman Rockwdll lot

Collection of Thimbles

Lenox Bakers Dozen set

Tea Accessory lot

Cut Glass Collection

Kitchen Table and Chairs

Mixed Porcelain lot

Two Lenox Porcelain Religious Figurines
Blue Willow lot

Glass Canister lot

Misc Glassware Lot

Small Appliance lot

Misc Kitchen Lot

Misc Kitchen Lot

Kitchen Appliances

Wall Clock

Kitchen Utensil lot

Serving Plates and Cutting Boards
Bakeware lot

Misc Kitchen Lot

Misc Bake Ware lot

Kitchen Pots and Pans

Misc Kitchen Lot

Rustic wall decor with Antique Porcelain Dall
Misc Kitchen Linens

Tupperware and plastic lot

Mixed Colored Glass lot

Misc Kitchen Lot

Christmas China and Stemware Collection
Blue and White Pieces

Misc Tool Lot

Misc Tool Lot

Misc Tool Lot

Misc Electronics

Misc Tool Lot

Wreaths

Candy Making lot

Vintage Picture Press

Artificial Fruit and Sewing/Embroidery lot
Cake Decorating lot
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Lot

0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0150
0151
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Title

Candlelot

Cake and Cookie Cutters

Artificial Flower lot

Wooden Book or DVD Rack

7 Bottle Wine Rack and Sweater Drying Racks
Basket lot

Large Candy Making lot

Lamp lot

Wall Paper and Borders

Vintage and new Tins

Printer

Book lot

LIFE book lot

LIFE book lot World Library
inspirational Book ot

Blankets

Lane Cedar Chest

Turner Wall Prints

TV's

Bradington Y oung Leather Chair and Ottoman
Wall Mounted Shelves

Area Rug

Twin Headboard, Frame and Bedding
Children's Rocking Chair

Vanity Table with Chair and Mirror
Room Divider

Side Table, Artificial Tree and Plants
Twin Bed, Headboard Frame and Linens
4 piece Wicker Set

Bathroom set, Tables, Lamps

Ladies Vintage Vanity Set

3 matching Area Rugs

Manger Scene - Seraphim Classics
Christmas Angel lot

Christmas ot

Christmas lot

Christmas Cookie Cutter lot
Wrapping Paper and Ribbon lot

Fall Floral lot

Ornament lot

Misc Christmas lot

Lighted Garland

Antique Full Size Spindle Bed



Lot

0152
0153
0154
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195

Title

Baby Gate

Metal Bedframe

Ikea Futon

Misc Christmas lot

Christmas Snowflake outside Lights
Hospital Homecare lot

Vintage Children's Table and Chairs
Round Particle Board Table
Children's Riding Horse

Fan lot

3 Vacuum lot

Outdoor and Sports lot

Dorm Refrigerator

lot of Bags

Vintage Rite Hite Kid's kitchen
Children's Cooking lot

AMF Junior Tricycle

Clear Glass Chandelier with Crystals
Garage and Garden lot

Mystery lot and Heater

Vintage rounded Wingback Chair
Art Supplieslot

Y outh Toys

Child's Building Toys

Toys

Toy Construction Metal Trucks
Train Toys

Toy Trucks and Cars

1960's Jet Sweep Toy Pedal Car
Tyco Slot Cars and Track

Toy Meta Roller Coaster

Toy Collectibles

Plastic Toy lot

WWII Model Airplanes

WWII Modéel Airplanes

Disney Ceramic Figurines
Toys

Matchbox and Smash Up Derby
Puzzles

Disney Collectibles

Toys

large Marble lot

bag of Polished Rocks
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Lot

0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
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Title

Lutz style Marbles

mixed Marble lot

mixed Marble lot

Misc Dolls

Farm Toy lot

Children's Games

Toys

Board Games

Toddler Toy lot

Board Games

Bathroom Sink and Vanity
Barbie Dall lot

Panasonic Electric Typewriter
Mixed Puzzle and Game lot
Vintage Toys

Metal Chair lot

Frederic Remington Poster
Indie Rock Posters ot

lot of National Geographic Maps
Lot of Natl Geographic maps from 80's and 90's
Two "Over the Rhine" Posters
John Singer Sargent Print
Disposable Paper Products
Table and Brass Lamp

Misc Art

Full size Bed Frame and Linens
Bookshelf

Bamboo Wall Shelf

2 Vintage Washboards

Dresser

2 Prints/Artwork

Antique Art

Ironing Board and Step Stool
Misc Office Electronics
Broyhill Loveseat and Floor Lamp
End Table

Glider Rocker and Glider Foot Stool
Medical Equip

Sewing Box and Craft Supplies
Plant Stand

VHS/DVD player, TV, Tapes
Corner Entertainment Center
Area Rug



Lot

0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280

Title

Books

Lift Recliner

Element TV and Floor Lamp
Vintage Book lot

Dropleaf Table

Rolltop Desk

Misc Art

Picture Frame lot

Misc Frame lot

misc Picture Frames

Misc Art

Misc. Officelot

Fireproof Box

Wicker Storage Bench

Misc Cleaning Lot

Standing Jewelry Box

Mixed Costume Jewelry - Necklaces
Mixed Costume Jewelry - Necklaces
mixed Costume Jewelry - Rings
Mixed Costume Jewelry - Brooches
Mixed Costume Jewelry

Mixed Costume Jewelry earrings
Mixed Costume Jewelry - Earrings
Mixed Costume Jewelry - Earrings
Mixed Costume Jewelry -Earrings
Mixed Vanity lot

Antique Vanity

Vintage Porcelain Lamps

Vintage Wedding Gown

Antique Wardrobe

Hodge Podge lot

TV and Stand

Antique Full Sized Bed

Nightstand

Antique Dresser

Misc Dresser Top lot

Misc Hodge Podge

Misc Hodge Podge

Games lot

Area Rug

Area Rug

step stool
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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