

Cumberland (Maryland, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Long Drive

Auction Opens: Wed, Dec 20 5:00pm ET

Auction Closes: Wed, Jan 3 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Dining table and chairs	0034	Hall Table, Mirror and Lamp
0002	Area Rug	0035	Pedestal table
0003	Oil painting - D Barton; two Brass taper Wall Sconces	0036	Curio Cabinet
0004	Ceramic Pitcher and Mugs	0037	Antique Drop Leaf Table
0005	Milk Glass lot	0038	Table Lamps
0006	Dinner Set	0039	End Tables
0007	Demitasse Cups and Saucers	0040	Couch
0008	Tea Cups and Saucers	0041	Misc Art
0009	Collection of Thimbles under Glass	0042	Misc Art
0010	Misc Tea Cup lot	0043	Wingback Chair
0011	Doris Collomore Plate Collection	0044	Wingback Chair
0012	Mixed Tea Cup lot	0045	Coffee Table
0013	Collectible Bells	0046	Curio Cabinet
0014	Collectibles lot	0047	Area Rug
0015	Salt & Pepper Shaker lot	0048	Snowbabies Assorted lot
0016	Misc Collectibles lot	0049	Snowbabies Assorted lot
0017	Pfaltzgraff Plate collection	0050	Snowbabies Assorted lot
0018	Glass Vases	0051	Snowbabies Assorted lot
0019	Salad Serving Set	0052	Snowbabies Assorted Lot
0020	Dining Hutch	0053	Antique Doll and misc Porcelain lot
0021	Vintage Wine/Water Goblets	0054	Radio and Door Levers
0022	Heavy Glass Goblets	0055	Snow White and the Seven Snowbabies Ltd Edition
0023	Vintage Glassware	0056	Antique Decorative Wall Plates
0024	Wine Glasses	0057	Lillian Vernon pierced Porcelain Plates
0025	Daiquiri Glasses	0058	Show and Tell TV Records
0026	Decorative plates	0059	Comics and Coloring Book Collection
0028	Colored Glass & Depression Glass	0060	Hardy Boys and juvenile Children's Book Collection
0029	Clear Glass mega lot	0061	Golden Books and other Children's Books
0030	Misc Porcelain Glass Lot	0062	Mixed lot of Children's Books
0031	Salt Dips plus	0063	Children's Books, Anne Geddes Pics
0032	Misc Collectibles	0064	Large Cookbook Collection
0033	Pennsylvania House End Table		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0065	Lot of universal Dinnerware and Clear Glass	0108	Candle lot
0066	Antique and Decorative Plates	0109	Cake and Cookie Cutters
0067	Rolling Pin lot	0110	Artificial Flower lot
0068	Norman Rockwell lot	0111	Wooden Book or DVD Rack
0069	Collection of Thimbles	0112	7 Bottle Wine Rack and Sweater Drying Racks
0070	Lenox Bakers Dozen set	0113	Basket lot
0071	Tea Accessory lot	0114	Large Candy Making lot
0072	Cut Glass Collection	0115	Lamp lot
0073	Kitchen Table and Chairs	0116	Wall Paper and Borders
0074	Mixed Porcelain lot	0117	Vintage and new Tins
0075	Two Lenox Porcelain Religious Figurines	0118	Printer
0076	Blue Willow lot	0119	Book lot
0077	Glass Canister lot	0120	LIFE book lot
0078	Misc Glassware Lot	0121	LIFE book lot World Library
0079	Small Appliance lot	0122	inspirational Book lot
0080	Misc Kitchen Lot	0123	Blankets
0081	Misc Kitchen Lot	0124	Lane Cedar Chest
0082	Kitchen Appliances	0125	Turner Wall Prints
0083	Wall Clock	0126	TV's
0084	Kitchen Utensil lot	0127	Bradington Young Leather Chair and Ottoman
0085	Serving Plates and Cutting Boards	0128	Wall Mounted Shelves
0086	Bakeware lot	0129	Area Rug
0087	Misc Kitchen Lot	0130	Twin Headboard, Frame and Bedding
0088	Misc Bake Ware lot	0131	Children's Rocking Chair
0089	Kitchen Pots and Pans	0132	Vanity Table with Chair and Mirror
0090	Misc Kitchen Lot	0133	Room Divider
0091	Rustic wall decor with Antique Porcelain Doll	0134	Side Table, Artificial Tree and Plants
0092	Misc Kitchen Linens	0135	Twin Bed, Headboard Frame and Linens
0093	Tupperware and plastic lot	0136	4 piece Wicker Set
0094	Mixed Colored Glass lot	0137	Bathroom set, Tables, Lamps
0095	Misc Kitchen Lot	0138	Ladies Vintage Vanity Set
0096	Christmas China and Stemware Collection	0139	3 matching Area Rugs
0097	Blue and White Pieces	0140	Manger Scene - Seraphim Classics
0098	Misc Tool Lot	0141	Christmas Angel lot
0099	Misc Tool Lot	0142	Christmas lot
0100	Misc Tool Lot	0143	Christmas lot
0101	Misc Electronics	0144	Christmas Cookie Cutter lot
0102	Misc Tool Lot	0145	Wrapping Paper and Ribbon lot
0103	Wreaths	0146	Fall Floral lot
0104	Candy Making lot	0147	Ornament lot
0105	Vintage Picture Press	0148	Misc Christmas lot
0106	Artificial Fruit and Sewing/Embroidery lot	0150	Lighted Garland
0107	Cake Decorating lot	0151	Antique Full Size Spindle Bed

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0152	Baby Gate	0196	Lutz style Marbles
0153	Metal Bedframe	0197	mixed Marble lot
0154	Ikea Futon	0198	mixed Marble lot
0156	Misc Christmas lot	0199	Misc Dolls
0157	Christmas Snowflake outside Lights	0200	Farm Toy lot
0158	Hospital Homecare lot	0201	Children's Games
0159	Vintage Children's Table and Chairs	0202	Toys
0160	Round Particle Board Table	0203	Board Games
0161	Children's Riding Horse	0204	Toddler Toy lot
0162	Fan lot	0205	Board Games
0163	3 Vacuum lot	0206	Bathroom Sink and Vanity
0164	Outdoor and Sports lot	0207	Barbie Doll lot
0165	Dorm Refrigerator	0208	Panasonic Electric Typewriter
0166	lot of Bags	0209	Mixed Puzzle and Game lot
0167	Vintage Rite Hite Kid's kitchen	0210	Vintage Toys
0168	Children's Cooking lot	0211	Metal Chair lot
0169	AMF Junior Tricycle	0212	Frederic Remington Poster
0170	Clear Glass Chandelier with Crystals	0213	Indie Rock Posters lot
0171	Garage and Garden lot	0214	lot of National Geographic Maps
0172	Mystery lot and Heater	0215	Lot of Natl Geographic maps from 80's and 90's
0173	Vintage rounded Wingback Chair	0216	Two "Over the Rhine" Posters
0174	Art Supplies lot	0217	John Singer Sargent Print
0175	Youth Toys	0218	Disposable Paper Products
0176	Child's Building Toys	0219	Table and Brass Lamp
0177	Toys	0220	Misc Art
0178	Toy Construction Metal Trucks	0221	Full size Bed Frame and Linens
0179	Train Toys	0222	Bookshelf
0180	Toy Trucks and Cars	0223	Bamboo Wall Shelf
0181	1960's Jet Sweep Toy Pedal Car	0224	2 Vintage Washboards
0182	Tyco Slot Cars and Track	0225	Dresser
0183	Toy Metal Roller Coaster	0226	2 Prints/Artwork
0184	Toy Collectibles	0227	Antique Art
0185	Plastic Toy lot	0228	Ironing Board and Step Stool
0186	WWII Model Airplanes	0229	Misc Office Electronics
0187	WWII Model Airplanes	0230	Broyhill Loveseat and Floor Lamp
0188	Disney Ceramic Figurines	0231	End Table
0189	Toys	0232	Glider Rocker and Glider Foot Stool
0190	Matchbox and Smash Up Derby	0233	Medical Equip
0191	Puzzles	0234	Sewing Box and Craft Supplies
0192	Disney Collectibles	0235	Plant Stand
0193	Toys	0236	VHS/DVD player, TV, Tapes
0194	large Marble lot	0237	Corner Entertainment Center
0195	bag of Polished Rocks	0238	Area Rug

Lot	Title
0239	Books
0240	Lift Recliner
0241	Element TV and Floor Lamp
0242	Vintage Book lot
0243	Dropleaf Table
0244	Rolltop Desk
0245	Misc Art
0246	Picture Frame lot
0247	Misc Frame lot
0248	misc Picture Frames
0249	Misc Art
0250	Misc. Office lot
0251	Fireproof Box
0252	Wicker Storage Bench
0253	Misc Cleaning Lot
0254	Standing Jewelry Box
0255	Mixed Costume Jewelry - Necklaces
0256	Mixed Costume Jewelry - Necklaces
0257	mixed Costume Jewelry - Rings
0258	Mixed Costume Jewelry - Brooches
0259	Mixed Costume Jewelry
0260	Mixed Costume Jewelry earrings
0261	Mixed Costume Jewelry - Earrings
0262	Mixed Costume Jewelry - Earrings
0263	Mixed Costume Jewelry -Earrings
0264	Mixed Vanity lot
0265	Antique Vanity
0266	Vintage Porcelain Lamps
0267	Vintage Wedding Gown
0268	Antique Wardrobe
0269	Hodge Podge lot
0270	TV and Stand
0271	Antique Full Sized Bed
0272	Nightstand
0273	Antique Dresser
0274	Misc Dresser Top lot
0275	Misc Hodge Podge
0276	Misc Hodge Podge
0277	Games lot
0278	Area Rug
0279	Area Rug
0280	step stool

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com